

12055

Plover River

4 RPTA WGS" LAH



# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE 3-15-12  
END DATE 4-4-12

PROJECT NO. 037847

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
83	2035-01009	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 5" FLANGE
39	2035-01008	3 1/2" STEEL NO FLANGE
8	2035-04000	SEALED NOSE CONE ROLLERS
16	2035-00005	5" BLACK ACE
84	2035-00004	4" BLACK ACE
111	2035-07002	1 1/2" STANDOFF
12	2035-03001	R11A41
2	2035-03000	R11A31
3	2035-00012	3" KRYPTANE CARRY BACK
26	2035-01011	3 1/2" RUBBER W/ 5" FLANGE
41	2035-01010	3 1/2" RUBBER NO FLANGE
46	2035-01001	3 1/2" KRYPTANE W/ 5" FLANGE
24	2035-01000	3 1/2" KRYPTANE NO FLANGE
32	2035-05005	R37 VIBRATOR ROLLER
1	2035-01030	3 1/2" STEEL W/ 8" FLANGE
8	2035-H45M121E4	PRIMARY SPROCKET
6	2035-H42M14RE4X	SECONDARY SPROCKET
2	2035-H42M10RB5X	CROSS SPROCKET
6	2035-H42M10RE4X	SIDE SPROCKET/A.H. DISCHARGE
3	2035-H42M10E4	A.H. FEED SPROCKET
1	2035-H42M10E4X	A.H. FEED SPROCKET
4	2035-H36M12RB5X	SORT/BULK LOADER SPROCKET
2	2035-H36M10B5	STONE SPROCKET
4	2035-00024	6" KRYPTANE CARRY BACK
8	2035-07029	SHORT BUSHING
8	2035-07030	LONG BUSHING
6	1/2" x 2" O.D. DUCK WASHER	
4	30024-013	14" CENTER POINT
4	30029-013	DIGGER BLADE - POINT IN CENTER

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE 3-15-12 PROJECT NO. 037847  
 END DATE 4-4-12

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
38FT	2001-0262	2/0 BATTERY CABLE
18	2001-0263	3/8" EYE
6	2001-0264	1/2" EYE
3	2001-0260	BLACK HEAT SHRINK - 12"
3	2001-0259	RED HEAT SHRINK - 12"
24	2001-0261	3/10 PURPLE SOLDER PELLET
2	2001-0239	BATTERY DISCONNECT
2	2001-0296	DISCONNECT NAME PLATE
8	2001-0062	BATTERY NUT
4	2001-0064	BATTERY
1	2001-0039	FUEL PUMP
1	2024-0075	7" TURBO II PRECLEANER
1	2006-302048	TAPERLOCK
1	2006-302028	TAPERLOCK
2	2029-0008	PX120 FLANGE
1	2029-0007	PX120 ELEMENT
2	2024-0018	COOLER & ENGINE SCREEN
4	2030-02056	DSR 2460 COULTER BLADE
4	31011-007	COULTER CAP PROTECTOR
1	40006-012	DEPTH GAUGE BRKT.
4		HA488 3/8" HOSE BARB
4	2024-0089	505-1206 3/8" HOSE CLAMP
8FT	2024-0154	3/8" FUEL HOSE
4	2024-0078	ENGINE MOUNT
40 <sup>SP</sup>	2009-01000	DIAPHRAM BELT
12 <sup>SP</sup>	2030-02057	BLACK 1" FOAM (PILLOW)
1	2021-23306	25'-6" CONTROL CABLE
11	2004-42043	42mm ULTRA GOLD
10	2004-45043	45mm ULTRA GOLD
2	2004-36043	36mm ULTRA GOLD

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 037847

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
1	2002-01	SLOW MOVING SIGN
1	2002-17	SERIAL # PLATE
2	2002-04	AFE DECAL
5	2002-05	LARGE LENC0
5	2002-06	SMALL LENC0
4	2002-14	TITROWN OBJECT HAZARD
1	2002-09	OVERHEAD WING HAZARD
11	2002-16	DANGER- MOVING PARTS
2	2002-08	DANGER- H <sub>2</sub> PRESS. FLUID
4	2002-10	WARNING- ROTATING PARTS
7	2002-07	WARNING- MOVING PARTS
3	2002-19	DANGER- PINCH POINT ↔
2	2002-12	DANGER- PINCH POINT ↓
1	2002-03	DEPTH GAUGE DECAL
22 pcs	1" x 3" x 10' 1" UHMW STRIPS	
44 <sup>sq</sup> <sub>FT</sub>	1/2" UHMW	
25 <sup>sq</sup> <sub>FT</sub>	1/4" UHMW	
44 <sup>sq</sup> <sub>FT</sub>	1/8" UHMW	
50	12-28 x 20	PILOT BOLT
50	12-28 x 25	PILOT BOLT
3	2002-21	DANGER- FALLING DEBRIS
4	1/2" x 3" O.D. DOCK WASHER	} ENGINE MOUNTING
4	3/4" LOCK WASHER	
4	3/4" HEX NUT	
4	3/4" x 4" HHCS	
1	2037-00555	24" x 100 1/2" BOOT (AIR KNIFE)
20 FT	1 1/4" x 1 1/4" x 1/8" ANGLE IRON	
9 FT	1/8" x 1" FLAT STOCK	

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 037847

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
200	5/8"-11 x 3 1/2" HHCS	
25	5/8"-11 x 4" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 4 1/2" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 5" HHCS	
50	5/8"-11 x 5 1/2" HHCS	
20	5/8"-11 x 6" HHCS	
5	5/8"-11 x 10" HHCS	
5	5/8"-11 x 11" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 3 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 5 1/2" HHCS	
10	1/2"-13 x 7 1/2" HHCS	
50	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
350	5/8"-11 SPINLOCK	
100	BTMLW 5/8	5/8" MACHINE WASHER
16	1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" FHSCS	} (DIGGER BLADES)
12	1/2"-13 x 2" FHSCS	
28	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
300	1/4"-20 x 1" SLOTTED & RIBBED	ELEVATOR BOLT
200	1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" FLAT PHILLIPS	MACHINE SCREW
12	1/4"-20 x 2 1/2" FANGED HEAD	ELEVATOR BOLT
500	1/4"-20 HEX NUT	
500	1/4" LOCK WASHER	
8	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	} COULTER BLADES
16	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	
24	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
100	3/16" RIVET	

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 037847

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	GR 8 (DRIVE PLATE)
8	1/2" HI Collar Lock WASHER	(DRIVE PLATE)
12	7/16"-14 x 1 1/4" HHCS	GR 8 (GEAR BOX BELL HOUSING)
12	1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
4	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
14	1/2" FLAT WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
16	1/2" Lock WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
8	1/2"-13 x 4 1/2" HHCS	(DTS 0373 ASSY)
8	1/2" Lock WASHER	(DTS 0373 ASSY)
12	7/16-14 x 4 SHCS	(RLT9V210F20D5)
12	7/16- HI Collar Lock WASHER	(RLT9V210F20D5)
12	1/2"-13 x 1 3/4" SHCS	(GOOD SERIES TO GEARBOX)
20	1/4"-20 x 2 1/4" HHCS	(VALVE MOUNTING)
20	1/4" Lock WASHER	"
20	1/4" FLAT WASHER	"
10	5/16-18 x 3/4" HHCS	"
10	5/16-18 x 1" HHCS	"
12	5/16-18 x 1 1/2" HHCS	"
32	5/16 Lock WASHER	"
16	10mm x 1.5 x 40mm HHCS	10.9 (MS 18)
16	10mm HI Collar Lock WASHER	(MS 18)
4	7/16"-14 x 1 1/4" HHCS GR8	(RLT9V210F20D5 SPLIT FLANGE)
12	10mm x 1.5 x 35mm HHCS	10.9 (CASAPPA FLOW DIVIDER)
12	10mm HI Collar Lock WASHER	(CASAPPA FLOW D. DIVIDER)
2	5/8"-11 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(PUMP MOUNTING)
2	5/8" Lock WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)
2	10mm x 1.5 x 30mm HHCS	10.9 (PUMP MOUNTING)
2	10mm Lock WASHER	(PUMP MOUNTING)

# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 037847

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
8	5/16"-18x 3/4" HHCS	(DTS 0373 MOUNT)
8	5/16" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4"-20x 1 3/4" HHCS	(DTS 6505 MOUNT)
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
2	1/4" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4"-20x 2 1/4" HHCS	(MEV2 MOUNT)
2	1/4" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
6	5/16"-18x 3 1/4" HHCS	(DTS 8811 MOUNT)
6	5/16" Lock WASHER	
2	5/16"-18x 2" HHCS	(CRV5 MOUNT)
2	5/16" Lock WASHER	
12	1/2"-13x 1 1/4" HHCS	(A.N. LEVELING MOUNT)
12	1/2"-13 SPINLOCK	
16	5/16"-18x 3/4 HHCS	(RLT9V210 MOUNT)
16	5/16"-Lock WASHER	
	1/2" Lock WASHER	
8	3/8"-16x 1" HHCS GR 8	(FAIRY FILTER MOUNT)
8	3/8" Lock WASHER	
4	1/4"-20x 3" HHCS	(CDK 0126 MOUNT)
4	1/4" Lock WASHER	
4	3/8"-16x 1" HHCS	(ZDF 2215 MOUNT)
4	3/8" Lock WASHER	
24	1/2"-13x 1 1/2" HHCS	(ORF 32-90)
24	1/2" Lock WASHER	
3	5/16"-18x 2 1/4" HHCS	(DTS 4590 MOUNT)
3	5/16" Lock WASHER	



# HYDRAULICS FINISH MATERIALS LIST

BEGINNING DATE  
END DATE

PROJECT NO. 037847

QTY	PART NUMBER	DESCRIPTION
4	1/2"-13 x 1 3/4" SHCS	(W43-32PK)
2	5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	(3BK MVS)
2	5/16" Lock WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
2	5/16"-18 x 1" HHCS	(5BK MVS)
2	5/16"-18 HEX NUT	
2	5/16" - Lock WASHER	
2	1/4" FLAT WASHER	
4	3/8"-16 x 3/4" HHCS	
4	3/8"	
4	5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	(MV4 MOUNT)
4	5/16" Lock WASHER	
3	5/16"-18 x 1 1/2" HHCS	(CSIRDE MOUNT)
3	5/16" Lock WASHER	
53	3/8"-16 x 3/4" HHCS	AIR KNIFE DUCT WORK
55	3/8"-16 SPINLOCK	
50	1/4"-20 x 1" HHCS	
50	1/4"-20 HEX NUT	
50	1/4" Lock WASHER	
24	1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	
24	1/2" Lock WASHER	
24	1/2" FLAT WASHER	
24	1/2"-13 HEX NUT	
50	5/8"-11 x 1 3/4"	
	CONVEYOR CHAIN	
3+1	TIRE & RIM ASSY	
	ENGINE	
	AIRKNIFE BLOWER	
1	30113-032	GAUGE POINTER
1	30112-032	GAUGE POINTER